T
-

-

&

Issuer Xbrane Biopharma AB

Holder
Futur Pension Holding AB

Instrument

Before the transaction

Transaction

After the transaction
Quantity

Percentage

Resulting distribution of total
holdings

Total

Chain of controlling companies

1,183,494 5.33095

Group total holdings
1,183,494
5.33095

Published
04/03/2021 09:35

. Borsinformation

Share SE0007789409

1,061,601
1,061,601

Buy
02/03/2021
5 %
5%

1,183,494
0
1,183,494

5.33095 %

0 %
5.33095 %

Percentage of voting
rights:

5.33095 %

5.33095 %

Futur Pension Forsakringsaktiebolag

Number of underlying
shares:

1,183,494

1,183,494
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